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700 Rentals 800 Real Estate
2 UNIT COURT WHY NOT BE FIRST?

Co own this beautiful S Br. new home In South VllUne. Daylight base-
ment. 1 car garage. Oil furnace. Dishwasher. New District. 114,000.
F. H. A. Terms, ;

A GASOLINE SAVER
Close In I Br. older home, a short walk to town. Has dining room and '

fireplaca. Sensibly priced at SS.500 with low down payment.

S. 0. S. TRADE -

you need a good 1 or S bdrm. home In North Salem? With basement,
and furnace: ufll-bui- lt and spotless. Lovely yard. Do you have a smaller
1 bdrm. home also North, with a d equity?

GRACIOUS NEIGHBORS
N. Summer St. near Parochial, Jr. High and High Schools. 9 bdrrns
dble plumb. Tall trees, creek. Studio celling in L. room. Fireplace-ow- ner

might trade for Portland home.

BOAItDFREAiTORS;

need listings on homes, farms and acreages. Give us a call, no obligation.

806 Houses For Sal
A. A. LARSEN, Realtor

101 S. HIGH
Eveninss call

806 Houses For Sal

ONE HALF ACRE
Down town 4 corners. 3 bedrooms, livinff and dining rooms, laundry room.

3 fireplaces, F.A. furnace. Family orcnara, ample water. Full price '

$11,400. TERMS CALL A- D. SHIELDS.

INCOME PROPERTY
completely furnished apts. T rooms, full basement, 4 blocks to Capitol.

Owner lives up. Down rental $65 potential income $115 per month. Full
price $0000 $1500 down, $77 50 per month. CALL CLAUDE HENDER-
SON.

HIGHLAND DISTRICT
MSO0 down modern home,

nooK, well locatea near ai, vinceni
JOE HUTCHISON.

JOE HUTCHISON, REALTOR

801 Business Oportunltlss
FOR SALE

Garage and machine shop, In Wil-
lamette valley. Plenty repair work,
body and fender repair, gas, tires
and batteries. Good location. Write
Box 164, Statesman-Journa- L

606 Houses For Sale
NEAR ST. VINCENTS

Extra well butlt 3 bdrm. home, liv.
rm din. rm. and nook, iirepl.. lull
bsmt., oil heat, garage. Nice lot
with costly shrubbery and fireplace.
Location Hazel Ave. $11,500. It is
considerably under appraised value.

WALNUT PARK, 23RD
NEAR CENTER

Lovely home with 2 com
plete Dams, expensive
carpets, large cheerful rooms, fire-
place, auto, heat, full basmt. with
recreation room, garage. Wid-
ow will take modern 2 or
home South to $14,000 in trade
at $18,000. This fine residence Is

Call Dick Severln on above listings.
ART MADSEN, REALTY

1328 State St. Ph.
Eves.

MONMOUTH, ORE, ACRE
modern home, furnished.

Including t. new freezer. Good
buy, $5,900. 310 S. Broad St.

MORE
(for onlv S97M1

LOOK what we cun offer you in a

spanning new, top quality nome.
Ranch type, 3 large bedrooms, hard-
wood floors, piped forced air fur-
nace, Roman brick fireplace, 19x17 "fe

living room. Republic steel kitch-
ens, attached garage with overhead
storage. Located on 61x110 city lot.
City water, sewer and paved street.
Best of nil. ONLY $1175 Down,
balance FHA, terms $65.00 per mo.
Priced to sell at $!.750.00. Ask for
CLYDE FOULK, Salesman. Eve.
phone If no answer dial

or

"JV PHONE jf

saaavssssMlSfcZalisJ
1980 Fairgrounds Road

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT
2 BR. HOUSE, like rent to respon-

si Die lows, good aistrict.

IN KEIZER
Just completed. 3 bedroom home.

til. 500. To see call builder. Phone

$350 DOWN
$9,500. $75 per mo. Modern with
urepiace.

basement, sawdust fur
nace. 2505 Myrtle (at pine). $7250.

BY BUILDER. 2 bdrm. and 3 bdrm..
double garage, in No. balem. new
restricted district. Have other nice
lots to build on. Ph.

HOME WITH Income, large living
room, dining room Dearoom
breakfast nook & kitchen. Base-
ment. Beautiful yard, furnished
apt. upstairs. v,uuu. i ei,

BY OWNER 2 bedrms.. fireplace, at
tached garage, electric heat. TV
aerial. Completely furnished. $0,000
down. Ph. 1730 S. Summer
St

hm. ww carpeting in liv
ing rm. sc hall, win take pickup or
panel in iraae. uau imi.

4 year old house. Large
lot. Suburban. $200 down. Phone

2 RDRMS . basement, furnace, fire
place, garage, redecorated, clean.
1175 s. J3tn. seaw. rn.

Candalaria Heights
Lovely 4 yr. old home. 3 br., spacious

Formica kitchen and nook. Sep-
arate din. rm, lr rm 13x20, 2 beau-
tiful fireplares. fine hdwd floors,
finished daylight bsml. fenced back
yard, owner now avanaoie. m,i;.

Perfect setup for owner who de
sires extra income, un, nouse nas
i bedrooms, the other 1 bedroom.
8 yeara old. You can find extra
value In this excellent buy. Ph.
43353. eve. 20421. Bowes tt Wood,
Realtors. 224 N. HUh.

Do

McKINLEY

DISTRICT on

Beautiful large Jiving rm. with nice
fireplace. Din. rm.. niceiy arrangea We

kitchen. 3 large bdrm. with extra
large closets. Big dry basement
with spacious knotty pine party
room with fireplace. Price $13,750.

Call Mr. Vandervort, Slsmn,
or

ROY TODD
REAL ESTATE

3319 Stte
$6075 HOME

Rm., D. Rm., lfe. kitchen. Part
basement, nice corner lot. Very
clean Will consider trade for small
acreage.

$7.500 HOLLYWOOD DIST.
home L, Rm., Lge. Kitchen,

Basement, Mnnu Lot.
$8.850 NEAR ST. VINCENT'S

home. L. rm., fireplace,
kitchen nook, basement, oil FA fur.
Large lot. Vacant.

JOHN J. DANN,
REALTOR

419 N. High ' Ph.

INCOME

DUPLEX
Close In north in business rone, com

plctcly furnished, double garage,
separate utilities, good corner Tot
showing Rood return. Full price
$9500. Call ph. 43353. Bowes &
Wood. Realtors. Eve. 20422. 224
N. High.

80b Houses For Sola

ONLY S200 DOWN
A real chance to get a start on a
home of your own. Neat, clean,
well built l.bdrm. home. Att. ffa- -
rase. on la aie. Ph. or 1

$500 DOWN
Real buy In a low down payment

nome. 3 Dearoom. Living room.
Kitchen. Bath room.
street. Bus at door. $4,950. $55
month.

St. Vincent's Area
Older but clean home. Liv

ing room. Dining room. Kitchen
Bath, utility, basement. uisiiwasn
er. Disposal. Courage. $!i.PaU.
FARMS ACREAGES LOTS

RAMSEY, REALTOR
2004 North Commercial. Office

Eve. Al Bender, Salesman,
Eve. Tom Pomeroy, Salesman.

Eve. Jim Ramsey.

REDUCED
Lovely 2 bedroom home with H. W

floors, automatic furnace, inside
utility room, kitchen with eating
space, large living room, oodles of
closet storage, attached garage.
Lovely lawn, fenced in back yard.
Located on Walker street near hos-
pital. Only a block to bus. This
won't last, so call us today. Price
has been drastically reduced.

ABRAMS, BOURLAND
& SKINNER

411 MASONIC BUILDING
Real Estate.Insurance Mnrteaee Loans

i uince: eves: or

PH.

806 Housoi For Sal

living and dining room, breakfast
ae aui. xuu price ,iu,iu. i,alu

Phone

Henderson,

AT 1495 N. 15th ST.
nearly new brick veneer 3 bedroom
home is offered for quick sale by
out town owner. Large jiv. rm. and
dining room. Corner lot. Priced
below the market. Small down pay-
ment if desired. SHOWN BY AP
PUIHTMENT ONLY.

Olaf Thonstad ' Realtor
941 N. Capitol St. Ph. 37803

$350 DOWN
JO.SO0. 75 per mo. Modern with
fireplace.

808 Lots For Sale
LGE. view lots. 8. S50 each. Dls.
count on more than one. Ph.

BY OWNER. Choice lot on oak St.
Detween Liberty and High. Phone

or

810 FctmtB. Acreqqs) For Sale

"KLUMPP'S"
39 ACRES

Small down payment, long term con- -
uaci on mis iana an unaer cul-
tivation. Located on SUE North.
An ideal building place for acre-
ages or farm. Total price $11,700,
Ask for Richard Klumpp,

. 10 DOWN , V
90 acres of Willamette soil and beav- -'

$290.00 Down
3 Blocks to Bus

4 Blocks to School
City Water

New: Solid: 2 Bedrooms
Here is your soundest "EASY

TERMS buy. These homes are new,
are solidly built with GOOD foun-
dations, space saving plans, wired
for range, full plumbed includes
living room, 2 bedrooms, kitchen
with eating space, full bath and
utility room. The homos need: the
walls decorated, SOME cabinet
work, finish flooring, and the in-

side trim. Payments only $47.00 per
month, Including interest, princi-
pal, taxes and insurance. No easier
wav to start on the road to home
ownership! Full price $4,090.00.

CLOSE IN

Roomy; On One Floor
This home is close to everything,

and has those features that are
expensive in a new home : Full
basement, oil furnace (new) fire-

place, tile drainboards In kitchen,
large living and dining rooms. The
owner will trade or sell on con-
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

after S p.m.
NEWLY REDECORATED modern 2

bdrm. unfurn. home. Garage, nice
yard, bus by door. too. Ph.

COTTAGE. Elec. stove, oil
stove, refrig. S'i5 month. Renter
pays utilities. 1002 Eighth St. Fac-
ing McNary Ave

FURN. SINGLE & double Apt.
N. Cottage. Ph.

NICE UNFURN. court e,

range, walking dlst. Ph.

modern, range & relrig
furn. S45. Ph.

FURN., 1 or 2 bdrm. duplex apt., ga-

rage. 949 N. Winter. Ph.
SEPARATE entrance. 3 rm, duplex.

Special rates. Ph.
CLEAN, furnished house,

garage, $50. 4135 Portland Rd.

709 Wanted lo Rent

WANTEDOutstandlng Auto Club
from Salem would like to rent
double garage or good barn to use
as club house and work shop. Rent
must be reasonable. Phone
ask for Gary.

710 Wanted to Rent. Houses

t BDRM. ON X. FLOPR. Prefer N.
Phone

CHOPPING CENTER executive and
family need a 3 or 4 bdrm. home
close In. 1 bdrm. and bath must
be located on ground floor. Ph.

nElUKlNirtu lo saieiu iruill iwu
years with Marine Corps and
would like to rent a nice two or
three bedroom home. Please call
Bob Aiken. or

$ OR 3 BDRM. house In Woodburn
or vicinity. 5 mon. Call Dallas
2039 collect or write Rt. 1, Box 249,
Dallas.

714 Business Rentals

SERVICE station and garage and
house for rent. fa.

LEASE BUILDING 4,000 sq. ft. on
corner lot 70x100, 2195 Fairgrounds
no. rn.

FOR RENT Two business buildings,
nno t. front bv l. deep, for
$100 per mo.; also one t. front
by t. deep for $35 per month.
Located at 1141 and 1145 South
Commercial St.. which also is High-

way 99E southbound. More than
lu.auu cars uany bvc.obc h" j :

Plenty of parking both on and off
sireei, iree. rice i.,m. --

150 ft. next to buildings. Clayton
W Jones. 1147 S. Commercial St.,
Phone Salem, Oregon.

POO Real Estate
801 Business Oportunities

TAVERN FOR SALE
r.aiu n,iinnoH. nool. cards, lunch.

booths and walk-i- n croler. Very
good business, no ronipcu"ii
Long establishment. Living quar-
ters. Sacrificing due to death. Mon-

itor Tavern. Monitor. Ore.

NEAR SALEM
Tunur imr.R GREENHOUSES,

m its 1 1 VI ion QUARTERS. PLUS
10 ACRES. Owner wants to sell or
trade down lor smaller opera- -

niaf Thnntafl Realtor
H41 N. Capitol St. Salem. Or

MODERN 2 bay Texaco station at
commercial and Bellevue. uu mr.
Delapner. evenings.

SUCCESS
TO YOU

BRICK &

PLASTER

MATERIAL
Furnished by

PUMILITE BLOCK
& SUPPLY CO.

1690 Dallas Rd. W. Salem

HEATING &

Air Conditioning
by

- C. J. HANSEN
HEATING CO.

2725 Portland Rd. Ph.

For More Comfortable
LiviDF. nd Working the

Year Round, See Us First

BEST WISHES!

PLASTERING -

by

LOUIS BEAN
J88J Pioneer Dr. Ph.

We Specialize in
Residential Plastering

At Sensible Rates

WE WISH

YOU LUCK!

Keith Brown
Lumber Yard

Front fc Court Th.

Sre us for all type
Building Materials

For Home or Business

LANDSCAPING

AND PLANTS
by

NELSON'S NURSERY
955 Oak St Silverton

Fhone

WE'RE MOVING, TOO!

Watch for our new location in
Salem, next tn Golf Course on S.

River Road. We 11 be seeing you!

THF FIRMS ABOVE HELPED JN

VARIOfS WAYS TO MAKE orn
NEW HOME WHAT IT IS TODAY
CAM. THEM FOR ANY OF YOfR
NEEDS

ROY TODD
.

'

REAL ESTATE
$500 DOWN

Buys Hi acres In city. 2 large build-i- n

lota facing paved street. A
steal at 11700.

4 ACRES VIEW PROPERTY
Unimproved land with several L.

bulletins lots. Will trade
on a (mall iarm. Good buy at
11500.

ONE BLOCK TO LESLIE
SCHOOL

Liv. rm.. kit. din. comb. 2 bdrrns.
and bath down. Unfinished attic
with room (or 2 rms. Basement
with sawdust furnace. Corner lot
65x105. Only J7500.

Roy Todd, Real Estate
ZJin state st. unice pnone

Evenings call: ttuch 37015: Vander- -

vorl vittua; CJlingcr 43.ua; aimp-so- n

38239.

806 Houses For Sale

INCOME
1123 00 tier month 1

Invest In a apartment house
in residential area tn tngiewooa
district. Top mttch condition. Steady
renters. Tenants pay own heat and
utilities, triced to sen at u,auu.
Ask for Clyde FOULK. salesman,
Eve. phone. if no answer
aiai or

1!)R() Fairgrounds Ronri
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

Forced Sale
Owner leaving city, must sell, large

2 bedrm home, best of contrurllon,
insulated, wcatherstripped, 1050 sq.
ft. Appraised $0100. Take it for
$6000 with (1,000 down and 70 per
mo.

MADSEN REALTY
1326 State St. Ph. Eve.

TRADE FOR SUBURBAN
Owners of this lovely 3 br. home with

trees and uu it. lencea vara, want
to trade their $2700 equity for a
3 br. house in the country. Their
payments are only $51 per mo.

4 ACRES S4200
Brand new 1 br, beautifully furnish

ed house. Located on isaiem-Aum-

ville Rd. To settle an estate. Pay
$1000 on. nnd move in.

GREEN HOUSE TOO
Secluded late built 3 br. home. 2

fireDlaces. 1 in master br. 100 ft.
city view lot. Planted with beau-
tiful shrubbery. A flower lover's
paradise. Price $1(1.000.

FINEST IN CITY
A real family home. 3 brs.. 3 baths,

20 x 20 den. Full finished base
ment. A fortune soent on the V

W lot. Exoenstve carpets Jn- -
Prlced way below building

Bon ciearv.
MUSGRAVE

REALTOR
1211 Edcewa ler ve.

s'BEisniN I
- i i :w i .i, . ... ..j, j

"
Vj

u. ".isisjii.iji.nSai

SCHMIDT LYDIA F.

WELCOME
TO OUR NEW HOME

We've Moved to a Newer, Larger, More Convenient Location a' 1590 South Commercial

to be Better
.

Able to Give you the Service you Want
AT TV ANT) TRUST IN OUR FIRM IN HANDLING YOUR PROPERTY AND IN BUYING HOMES, FARMS, INSURANCE. AND BUSINESSES YOUTth AVF INCREASED OUR BUSINESS TREMEDOUSLY. IT HAS INCREASED TO SUCH AN EXTENT THAT WE WERE FORCED TO FIND LARGER

QUA RTER S TO SERVE YOU BETTER . WE WILL MAKE EXTRA EFFORTS TO MERIT YOUR CONTINUED LOYALTY AND TRUST IN OUR NEW HOME,

085 Edejewater

Salesmen's eve phones: Shields,

FINE BRICK HOME IN SALEM'S
inncT wn.IISIVE DISTRICT
hr.Hr la r O Uvinff rm With ftrC'

place .paneien aen, iuu dhcihch.
with nice party room, 2 uie nam,
Vltnfen nrl rlinlntf TOOTH. 3 C&r

garage, beautiful lawn and land-

scaping. Everything a particular
home owner would want. See it
anvtlme at 870 u si.

Frank Lockman, Realtor.
Ph.

. ELEGANT
nanrfe.tvTie home with 150 It. front'

age. Nortn. ziw " mKg."UZ
nix-li- u rm nS. famllv rm 22x22,

beau, fireplace In each with knotty
pine and nwo. pneiin, nwu
En a-- hh nook 12x18. tiled bath
exra toilet 4t shr room, hot water
radiant heat, fireplace plumbed to
hni luainr hpntine nlant in case
o( power failure. Cun cabinet, lots
ot large cioseis .w,uw,
down.

BURT PICHA
REALTOR

379 N. HUh St. Off:
Eves: Mr. wan, aim.

BY OWNER
Kel7er dlst. 3 br. home to be com;

nUisui annul rco. iu. Lituniru
blks. S. & 1 block W. ot Keiier

i J1C Vluira t.
PADE & KEEN HOME BUlLUf.sa

LET US HU1L.U luvin "u"'"
Phone or
m mtn Tf. HOODOO"

. ii nil. Mnr1rn mhln tilt.
J4500 cash. Rl. 1 Box 27, TUard, Ore.

FH0NE

OUR NEW LOCATION.

FEEL AT HOME IN OUR NEW HOME
WE EXTEND A CORDIAL INVITATION THIS WEEK AND
ANYTIME TO VISIT US AND TALK OVER YOUR PROB-

LEMS WTH ANY OF OUR COURTEOUS STAFF. THERE'S
PLENTY OF PARKING SPACE AND WE'RE ONLY A
SHORT DISTANCE FROM THE CENTER OF SALEM.

OLD ADDRESS 702 N. HIGH

NEW ADDRESS 1590 SOUTH COMMERCIAL
(CORNER LINCOLN & S. COMMERCIAL)

SPECIAL BUYS

FOR OUR OPENING WEEK

THE HOME FOR YOU

THIS NEAT HOME HAS A MOST ATTRACTIVE LIVING TIM.,
OIL FLOOR FURNACE. CiOOD SIZED LOT 0 X 120. FRUIT, GARDEN.
FI.OWERS, NEAR HOOVER SCHOOL. PRICED TO SELL AT ,5O0.

MRS. WOOTTEN. SLW.

MOVE RIGHT IN

IS00 DOWN AND SMALL MONTHLY PAYMTS. CAN START YOU IN AS
A IN THIS NEWLY DECORATED HOME.
THE LOT IS 56 x 160 AND THERE IS A 20 x 20 SHED ON END OF
IX)T. THIS PLACE INSIDE CITY LIMITS ON PAVED STREET. 5.250.
CALL AL WATTS, SI.M.

FIVE-PLE- INVESTMENT

ONE OF SALEM'S BEST RENTAL UNITS. HVE YEARS OLD. FIRST
CLASS CONDITION. FIVE FURNISHED APART-
MENTS. SELF OPERATING, OARAGES, ROOM FOR EXPANSION. AT-

TRACTIVE NET RETURNS ON YOUR INVESTMENT. SMALL DOWN
I'AYMT.. REASONABLE TERMS TO RESPONSIBLE PEOPLE. TOTAL
PRICE $.19,000. CALL DICK SCHMIDT, SLM.

ONE OF WILLAMETTE VALLEY'S FINEST 40 ACRE FARMS

THIS FARM ON WILLAMETTE SILT SOIL IS LOCATED ONLY A FEW
MINUTES FROM DOWNTOWN. VEHY GOOD BUILDINGS. FOUR
BEDROOM. COMPLETELY REMODELED HOME. HAS AUTOMATIC
FORCED AIR OIL HEAT. GOOD SIZED LIVING AND DINING ROOM.
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